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UBALNHT 8,052,061.85

4/9/2566 | lurhumwma¥y RV-00613/66 6,252.00 8,058,313.85
5/9/2566 |lurhussmasu RV-00615/66 20,998.00 8,079,311.85
6/9/2566 |lurihumomaty RV-00617/66 8,277.00 8,087,588.85
7/9/2566 | lurmmomaiy RV-00619/66 9,355.00 8,096,943.85
8/9/2566 |lurmimwmiiu RV-00623/66 7,804.00 8,104,747.85

| 11/9/2566 |lurusoniiiu RV-00627/66 2,746.00 8,107,493.85
:_1 2/9/2566 | lurhusumsiu RV-00631/66 6,571.00 8,114,064.85
13/9/2566 |luriirumadu RV-00633/66 220.00 8,114,284.85
14/9/2566 |luthusumiiu RV-00635/66 220.00 8,114,504.85

| 15/9/2566 | lususematu RV-00637/66 14,489.00 8,128,993.85
18/9/2566 |lurhumwnsiu RV-00641/66 1,540.00 8,130,533.85

| 19/9/2566 |lurhumumasu RV-00643/66 3.300.00 8,133,833.85
21/9/2566 | lurhumuma¥u RV-00648/66 4,780.00 8,138,613.85
21/9/2566 | luriumomsiy RV-00649/66 6,030.00 8,144, 643.85

| 22/9/2566 | lusmmumaiu RV-00650/66 8,297.00 8,152,940.85
| 23/9/2566 |lurhumumaiu RV-00652/66 1,571.00 8,154,511.85
25/9/2566 | lurhmwmaiu RV-00654/66 968.00 8,155,479.85
- 25/9/2566 |lusmmema¥u RV-00655/66 5,792.00 8,161,271.85
! 27/9/2566 | lurumonisiu RV-00658/66 220.00 8,161,491.85
| 28/9/2566 |lurhuumisu RV-00664/66 9,982.00 8,171,473.85 E
. 29/9/2566 |lushumwmsiu RV-00666/66 1,185.00 8,172,658.85
| 29 9/2566 |lurimmomaiu RV-00667/66 16,340.00 8,188,998.85
29/9/2566 | lurihumumaiu RV-00668/66 1,540.00 8,190,538.85

| 30/0/2566 1‘3‘;‘::’5;’3;?&%‘}{;@;’;‘;‘{ IV-02214/66 61,568.00 8,252,106.85
: 30/9/2566 | lushusomstin@ily (Tawszuy) JV-02215/66 8,252,106.85 0.00
30/9/2566 |lurimsomtig@ialy JV-02244/66 61,568.00 -61,568.00
Laoxsrzsss Turmmematig@i 1y (Taoszuw) JV-02251/66 8,252,106.85 8,190,538.85
| 30/9/2566 | lusimmonistigdinly (Tauszuu) JV-02253/66 8,190,538.85 0.00

et 16,504,213.70 8,452,151.85




